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Are you in need of movable screens? These 
HCDS Freestanding Screens are perfect for 
function rooms and heritage buildings as they 
can be rearranged around the room without 
requiring fixings. This means that these screens 
can be rearranged to cater for different functions 
and all occasions without a problem.

Features
> Wind resistant
> Stable
> Customizable
> Designed with HCDS Smart Frame

Material
> Aluminium with Steel Plate

Standard Sizes
> w600mm x h2100mm x d700mm
> w800mm x h2100mm x d700mm
> w1000mm x h2100mm x d700mm
> w1200mm x h2100mm x d700mm

Colour
> Range of HCDS powder coat colours

Lead Time
> Standard 8 to 10 Weeks
> Express Service Available

HCDS FREE STANDING SCREENS
Width

Width

2000mm

50mm
40mm

700mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

50mm

2100mm 

Range of HCDS Patterns

Range of HCDS powder coat colours



HCDS
www.hcds.com.au

Phone: 02 9648 2715 Fax: 02 8011 0745 E-mail: sales@hcds.com.au
Showroom / Office / Warehouse: Unit 21, 28 Vore Street Silverwater, NSW 2128

HCDS FREE STANDING SCREENS FOOT OPTIONS
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FOOT OPTION A
Open Plate Foot
> Fully welded 5mm metal plate with powder coat finish

FOOT OPTION C
Strip Plate Foot
> Fully welded 5mm metal strip foot with powder coat finish

FOOT OPTION E
Fixed Foot
> Fixed foot with dynabolt, powder coated metal cover plate for 
seamless design

FOOT OPTION B
Heavy Duty Plate Foot
> Solid metal plate for heavy duty use with powder coat finish

FOOT OPTION D
Lockable Castor Wheels
> Fully welded 5mm metal strip plate foot with castor wheels for ease 
of portability
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HCDS FREE STANDING SCREENS FRAME OPTIONS

FRAME OPTION 1
Aluminium Smart Frame
> Single layered screen

FRAME OPTION 2
Aluminium Double Cladding
> Double Screen layer
> Extra privacy
> 3D effect
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